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Table
Mc.—Summary
of

Accounts.

I

Receipts —(exclusive
of
Special
Trusts).

'ii

University
College.

Statutory.

From
Government.

Income
fromEndowments

and

Special
and
other

R,,iirtin-«

Total
from

Interest.

Payments.
Buildings.

Government.

Fees.

Donations,
Ac.

Miscellaneous.
Total.

£

a.
d.

Auckland.... ••■•■4,000
0

0

Victoria
(to
31st
March,

1913)......4,000
0

0

Canterbury Otago
(to
31st
March,

1913)

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

.
3,412
12
8

..7,412
12
8

581
3

5

4,315
10
3

..8.315
10
3

74
2

3

2,515
3

8

..2.515
3

8

12,426
19
2

5,432
16
0

986
9

2

6,419
5

2,*8,314
1

4

£

s.
d.

£

8.
d.

£

8.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,255
16
0

650
0

0

234
1

8

12,138
13
9

2,162
2

9

165
5

0

11
19
5

10,728
19
g

3.113
i>
10..703
2

7

18.75S
8

3

6,477
10
5

6.408
8
11

120
18
6

27,740
i

4

Total
of
four
University
Colleges.. ..8,000
0

0

8,000
0

0

15,676
2

15,676
2

7

986
9

2

24.662
11
9

21,396
6

2

1

7

986
9

2

24.662
11
9

21,396
6

2

15.OOS
12
0

15,008
12
0

7,223
13
11

1,070
2

2

69,361
6

0

7,223
13
11

1,070
2

2

69,361
6

Canterbury
Agricultural
College

..

3,628
17
10

3,628
17
10

1,760
0

0

7
14
6

5,814
2

0

11,210
14
4

1.760
(I

0

7
14
6

5,814
2

0

11,210
14

*
Including
£1,800
paid
(annually)
by
the

Presbyterian
Church

Board

i

_
i

*
Including
£1,800
paid
(annually)
by
the

Presbyterian
Church

Board.

Expenditure —{exclusive
of

Special
Trusts).

Expenditure —{exclusive
of

Special
Trusts).

University
College.

Administration.
Salaries.Salaries.

Sites,
Buildings,

Equipment
and
Material
and

Expenses
on

if*

<fec.

Apparatus.
Eenewals.

Endowments.
interest

Sites,
Buildings,

Equipment
and
Material
and

Expenses
on

(fee.

Apparatus.
Renewals.
Endowments.

Interest.it.

Libraries.
Scholarships.
Miscellaneous.

Total.

Libraries.
Scholarships.
Miscellaneous.

Total.

II

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Auckland......1,194
7

3

6,158
11
8

Victoria,
(to
31st
March.

1913)

..1,212
8

3

8,664
12
9

Canterbury
....|1,606

13
3

11,274
10
S

Ofcago
(to
31st
March,

1913)..|959
1

9

15,318
7

6

£

s.
d.

6,158
11
8

8,664
12
9

11,274
10
5

15,318
7
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£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.

3.500
0

0

336
1

10

103
8

4

S!)
17
0

1

5

477
3

6

342
12
7

150
16
4

1,248
16
2

942
s
0

309
3

5

698
14
5

375
2

5,034
3

1
I

574
13
7

616
15
10

142
6

5

50(1
0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3.500
0

0

336
1

10

103
8

4

s<.)
17
0

477
3

6

342
12
7

150
16
4

1,248
16
2

942
8

o

309
3

5

698
14
5

5,034
3

1

574
13
7

616
15
10

142
6

5

£

s.
d.

1

5

0
1

375
l,
2

500
0

0•d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

0
I

115
17
9

77
10
0

*3,432
13
2

15.009
12
0

310
14
2

..
56
10
10

11,214
18
5

2

SI
10
2

345
15
2

405
12
11

17,288
6

1

0

264
16
4

..f2,738
fill
26.148
11
5

£

s.
d.

115
17
9

310
14
2

SI
10
2

264
16
4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

77
10
0

*3,432
13
2

15,009
L2
0

56
10
10

11,214
18
5

345
15
2

405
12
11

17,288
6

1

f2,738
fi
11
26.148
11
5

Total
of
four
University
Colleges
4,972
10
6

41,416
2

4

41,416
2

4

10,260
2

9

2,195
16
0

10,260
2

9

2,195
16
0

1,180
3
11

930
17
10

876
7

1,180
3
11

930
17
10

876
7

22

772
18
5

423
5

2

6.633
3
10

69.661
7
11

772
18
5

423
5

2

6,633
3
10

69,661
7
11

Canterbury
Agricultural
College..197
16
9

1,819
14
8

197
16
0

1,810
14
8

2.016
16
11
I

8

2,016
16
11
i..1.67(1
3

3

2

7

6

2.016
16
11
'..1,670
3

1

2

7

6

55
13
40
0

0

5,629
9

9

11,431
9
11

55
1

3

40
0

0

5,629
9

9

11,431
9
11

•
Including
£3,255

16b.
students'
fees
paid
to

professors
and
lecturers.

'

Including
£2,000
paid
in

reduction
of

debentures.
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